
Vehicle History Report #: 38236710
Report Date: March 9, 2022 | 10:47 AM EST

Report Sbtus: Complete

2006 FORD F55O SUPER DUTY STRIPPED CHASSIS
Motorhome I l0Cylinders I Gas
1 F6NF53Y760A13472

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: n/a

@ ete"," note: This vehicle has been registered ,n ,r,.,ri fo'r-0,. urt *,i, ,;;;;,".t* information from IcBc, theprovlnces Insurance provider. Please contact CARFAX canada at 1.855.835.85'12 or youcan visit our customer Support portal. and
we can assist you in obtaining this information.

No AccidenVDamage Records
Found

,f.-
',. .1: ...: :

: .:::;::t'": )

0 Service Records FoundLast Registered In:
Britash Columbia (Normal)

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to helo.
Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on information that was reported and available to cARFAx Canada as of March og,2022
(or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the reportwas complete). CARFM Canada draws on billions ofdata
records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new historical data records every day. There may be
other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to cARFAx canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always
recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed
decision.



Vehicle History Report

Accident/Damage

Q There are no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle.

Registration

Q This vehicle has been registered in the following locations in Canada (listed oldest to newest):
. In the province of Alberta with Normal brandrng.
. In the province of British Columbia with Normal branding.

we checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, satvage and stolen.

Open Recalls

Stolen Vehicle Check

Q No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-
safety related recall campaigns, please contact FoRD or visit Ford's website.

O This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

SOURCE

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Alberta, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Alberta, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Alberta, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Alberta, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept,

British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

RECORD TYPE

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal
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Registration Issued or Renewed

First Owner ReDorted

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed



DATE

2013 )un 22

2014 jul26

2014Oct25

2015 Apr 25

ODOMETER SOURCE
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Canadian Renewal

DETAILS

Registration Issued or

New Owner reDorted

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

2016 Apr 23

2O17 May 20

2017 Oct 18

2018 May 5

2019Jun 9

2020 Aug24

2021 Seo 20

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

here to help.

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal
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Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed


